Organigramma Dipendenti
-] TUTTI 17
—-| Comune di Voghiera 17

Area Finanziaria
Area Tecnica
Polizia Locale
Segreteria

= = O O

Totali dal 01/03/2023 al 31/03/2023

Teorico

403
403
138
215
27
23

Presenze
352
352
115
194
21
22

Assenze
51
51
23
21

Pre. %
87,34
87,34
83,33
90,23
77,78
95,65

Ass. %
12,66
12,66
16,67

9,77
22,22
4,35



